
  Work Proposed Fee Received (CDN)

Addition 5155.00

Alteration 150.00

Addition 850.00

Alteration 365.00

Addition 7354.00

Alteration 2687.50

Alteration 355.00

Renovation 395.00

New 50.00

New 780.00

Alteration 0

Addition 400.00

Alteration 0

Renovation 5155.00

Addition 50.00

Renovation 0

Alteration 6180.00

Alteration 275.00

Change of Use 1282.50

Addition 150.00

Alteration 2137.49

Renovation 0

Alteration 991.00

Change of Use 270.00

Renovation 542.50

New 71454.00

Alteration 1474.50

Renovation 0

New 50.00

Alteration 10695.25

New 10533.46

Alteration 675.00

Demolition 810.00

Demolition 210.00

Demolition 3870.00

Demolition 810.00

Addition 741.25

Alteration 270.00

Renovation 18663.75

60000.0

250000.0

700000.0

15000.0

Church / Place of Worship

Community Hall

Offices

Offices

Restaurants OL < 30

Beauty Salon

Medical / Dental Office

Offices
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Recreation Centre / Rink

Recreation Centre / Rink

Bank

Licensed Beverage Establishment

Restaurant OL > 30

Restaurant OL > 30

Club / Non Residential

Exhibition Hall

Library

1300.0

Issue Date is between  Jan 01, 2019 and Dec 31, 2019

80000.0

11320.0

500000.0

Construction Value (CDN)

26000.0

Big Box retail store

Gas Station, Car Wash

Gas Station, Car Wash

Retail Stores

Retail Stores

Big Box retail store

Restaurants OL < 30

Restaurants OL < 30

Retail Stores

Hospital

Accessory Structure

Nursing Homes

Hospital

Single Detached

Semi Detached

Non Residential 281000.0

5000.0

4000.0

60000.0

485000.0

1815000.0

10000.0

45000.0

203000.0

6000.0

20000.0

102000.0

53400.0

10000.0

600000.0

5000.0

1500.0

500000.0

Community Hall

School - High School

Child Care Facility

Church / Place of Worship

Building Type

School - Elementary

School - Elementary

119541.0

6000.0

80000.0

39790.0

192560.0

7000.0

100000.0

1025000.0

950.0

37334.0

138000.0

2062000.0



Change of Use 515.00

New 685.95

New 2592.50

Renovation 33480.50

Alteration 286.00

Addition & Alteration 5640.00

Renovation 1198.50

Inside Plumbing Lines 155.00

Fixtures 0

Complete New Plumbing 155.00

Inside Plumbing Lines 125.00

Inside Plumbing Lines 1216.75

Outside Plumbing Lines 1692.50

Site Services 137.50

Fixtures 757.50

Water Conditioner 137.50

Complete New Plumbing 155.00

Inside Plumbing Lines 310.00

Outside Plumbing Lines 137.50

Fixtures 125.00

Inside Plumbing Lines 167.50

Outside Plumbing Lines 155.00

New 300.00

New 1506.21

Change of Use 150.00

Renovation 204.25

New 348275.00

New 100247.04

Addition 2180.50

Alteration 2310.50

Fire Repair 2375.00

Addition & Alteration 667.50

Renovation 4762.87

New 3999.42

Alteration 1050.00

Addition & Alteration 150.00

Renovation 300.00

Re-siting 150.00

New 546.50

New 6427.38

Alteration 0

Fire Repair 912.00

Offices

Rental / Repair Shop

Institutional

Institutional

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Assembly

Self Storage Building

Warehouses

Business & Personal Offices

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Hotel

Single Detached

Single Detached

Inground (Pool)

Apartment Bldg (units <=1 bedroom)

Apartment Bldg (units <=1 bedroom)

Business & Personal Offices

Business & Personal Offices

Above Ground (Pool)

Deck

Deck

Deck

Single Detached

Deck

Deck

Single Detached

Single Detached

Single Detached

Accessory Building

Garage

Accessory Building

Accessory Building

335450.0

26000.0

800.0

6500.0

10000.0

15000.0

1000.0

11000000.00

17000.0

2500.0

130850.0

10000.0

30000.0

214000.0

196237.0

132000.0

2003005.0

10000.0

1000.0

22000.0

2600.0

63100.0

5000.0

1000.0

1000.0

2400.0

6000.0

10000.0

3250000.0

250000.0

50000.0

68366.0

40000.0

1666.35

10000.0

114000.0

40000.0

23700.0

168674.0

339551.8

2512.64

650000.0



New 789.60

Alteration 442.75

Change of Use 0

Renovation 432.50

New 15907.00

Addition 150.00

Alteration 268.50

Renovation 183.75

Addition 377.78

New 259991.16

Alteration 399.00

Change of Use 39160.00

Renovation 9565.00

New 59110.55

Renovation 1098.50

Addition 150.00

Alteration 150.00

New 5017.60

New 279.00

New 3418.40

New 0

Total: 1079062.66

Apartment In House

Apartment In House

Shelter

Apartment In House

Apartment In House

Apartment Bldg (units < = 2 bedrooms)

Apartment Bldg (units < = 2 bedrooms)

Town House (# units > or = 2 bedrooms)

Unheated Addition

Apartment Bldg (units < = 2 bedrooms)

Apartment Bldg (units < = 2 bedrooms)

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

53500.0

235932.0

10000.0

67000.0

3490000.0

Event Banner 2450.0

46763248.79

37550.0

Fascia Sign

Free-standing / Pylon

Mobile / Portable

Town House (# units > or = 2 bedrooms)

Semi Detached

Semi Detached 10000.0

15000.0

14000.0

10000.0

235000.0

30000.0

934000.0

3505000.0

36000.0

9030000.0

26613.0

10000.0

31000.0

59596.0
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