The Corporation of the City of		2019 Year End: Issuance Summary by Building Type		
Issue Date is between Jan 01, 2019 and Dec 31, 2019				
Building Type	Work Proposed	Construction Value (CDN)	Fee Received (CDN)	
School - Elementary	Addition	500000.0	5155.00	
School - Elementary	Alteration	11320.0	150.00	
School - High School	Addition	80000.0	850.00	
Child Care Facility	Alteration	15000.0	365.00	
Church / Place of Worship	Addition	700000.0	7354.00	
Church / Place of Worship	Alteration	250000.0	2687.50	
Community Hall	Alteration	60000.0	355.00	
Community Hall	Renovation	26000.0	395.00	
Club / Non Residential	New	1300.0	50.00	
Exhibition Hall	New	53400.0	780.00	
Library	Alteration	102000.0	(
Licensed Beverage Establishment	Addition	20000.0	400.00	
Restaurant OL > 30	Alteration	6000.0	(
Restaurant OL > 30	Renovation	500000.0	5155.00	
Recreation Centre / Rink	Addition	1500.0	50.00	
Recreation Centre / Rink	Renovation	5000.0	(
Bank	Alteration	600000.0	6180.00	
Beauty Salon	Alteration	10000.0	275.00	
Medical / Dental Office	Change of Use	100000.0	1282.50	
Offices	Addition	7000.0	150.00	
Offices	Alteration	192560.0	2137.49	
Offices	Renovation	39790.0	(
Restaurants OL < 30	Alteration	80000.0	991.00	
Restaurants OL < 30	Change of Use	6000.0	270.00	
Restaurants OL < 30	Renovation	119541.0	542.50	
Retail Stores	New	2062000.0	71454.00	
Retail Stores	Alteration	138000.0	1474.50	
Retail Stores	Renovation	37334.0	(
Big Box retail store	New	950.0	50.00	
Big Box retail store	Alteration	1025000.0	10695.25	
Gas Station, Car Wash	New	485000.0	10533.46	
Gas Station, Car Wash	Alteration	60000.0	675.00	
Single Detached	Demolition	4000.0	810.00	
Semi Detached	Demolition	5000.0	210.00	
Non Residential	Demolition	281000.0	3870.00	
Accessory Structure	Demolition	203000.0	810.00	
Nursing Homes	Addition	45000.0	741.25	
Hospital	Alteration	10000.0	270.00	
Hospital	Renovation	1815000.0	18663.75	

Offices	Change of Use	40000.0	515.00
Rental / Repair Shop	New	50000.0	685.95
Self Storage Building	New	250000.0	2592.50
Warehouses	Renovation	3250000.0	33480.50
Business & Personal Offices	Alteration	10000.0	286.00
Industrial	Addition & Alteration	650000.0	5640.00
Industrial	Renovation	114000.0	1198.50
Assembly	Inside Plumbing Lines	10000.0	155.00
Institutional	Fixtures	1666.35	0
Institutional	Complete New Plumbing	40000.0	155.00
Industrial	Inside Plumbing Lines	2512.64	125.00
Residential	Inside Plumbing Lines	68366.0	1216.75
Residential	Outside Plumbing Lines	63100.0	1692.50
Residential	Site Services	2600.0	137.50
Residential	Fixtures	22000.0	757.50
Residential	Water Conditioner	1000.0	137.50
Residential	Complete New Plumbing	10000.0	155.00
Commercial	Inside Plumbing Lines	6000.0	310.00
Commercial	Outside Plumbing Lines	2400.0	137.50
Commercial	Fixtures	1000.0	125.00
Business & Personal Offices	Inside Plumbing Lines	1000.0	167.50
Business & Personal Offices	Outside Plumbing Lines	5000.0	155.00
Above Ground (Pool)	New	10000.0	300.00
Inground (Pool)	New	130850.0	1506.21
Apartment Bldg (units <=1 bedroom)	Change of Use	2500.0	150.00
Apartment Bldg (units <=1 bedroom)	Renovation	17000.0	204.25
Hotel	New	11000000.00	348275.00
Single Detached	New	2003005.0	100247.04
Single Detached	Addition	132000.0	2180.50
Single Detached	Alteration	196237.0	2310.50
Single Detached	Fire Repair	214000.0	2375.00
Single Detached	Addition & Alteration	30000.0	667.50
Single Detached	Renovation	339551.8	4762.87
Deck	New	168674.0	3999.42
Deck	Alteration	23700.0	1050.00
Deck	Addition & Alteration	10000.0	150.00
Deck	Renovation	6500.0	300.00
Deck	Re-siting	800.0	150.00
Garage	New	26000.0	546.50
Accessory Building	New	335450.0	6427.38
Accessory Building	Alteration	1000.0	0
Accessory Building	Fire Repair	15000.0	912.00

Apartment In House	New	59596.0	789.60
Apartment In House	Alteration	31000.0	442.75
Apartment In House	Change of Use	10000.0	0
Apartment In House	Renovation	30000.0	432.50
Shelter	New	235000.0	15907.00
Duplex	Addition	10000.0	150.00
Duplex	Alteration	14000.0	268.50
Duplex	Renovation	15000.0	183.75
Unheated Addition	Addition	26613.0	377.78
Apartment Bldg (units < = 2 bedrooms)	New	9030000.0	259991.16
Apartment Bldg (units < = 2 bedrooms)	Alteration	36000.0	399.00
Apartment Bldg (units < = 2 bedrooms)	Change of Use	3505000.0	39160.00
Apartment Bldg (units < = 2 bedrooms)	Renovation	934000.0	9565.00
Town House (# units > or = 2 bedrooms)	New	3490000.0	59110.55
Town House (# units > or = 2 bedrooms)	Renovation	67000.0	1098.50
Semi Detached	Addition	10000.0	150.00
Semi Detached	Alteration	10000.0	150.00
Fascia Sign	New	235932.0	5017.60
Free-standing / Pylon	New	53500.0	279.00
Mobile / Portable	New	37550.0	3418.40
Event Banner	New	2450.0	0
	Total:	46763248.79	1079062.66